• Unique Sight
and Sound
Signaling
Device
• Ideal for
Industrial and
M a n u f a c t u r i n g
F a c i l i t i e s

330-477-3407 • Fax: 330-477-8404
Ordering Information and Specifications
Bell Light
Gong Size Model Volt Ohms Amps Volt Bulb Color
41/4" 1025-1RL-R 120AC 700 .09 120AC 35W Red
41/4" 1025-1RL-A 120AC 700 .09 120AC 35W Amber
41/4" 1025-1RL-B 120AC 700 .09 120AC 35W Blue
41/4" 1025-1RL-G 120AC 700 .09 120AC 35W Green
41/4" 1025-1RL-C 120AC 700 .09 120AC 35W Clear
6" 2025-1RL-R 120AC 700 .09 120AC 35W Red
6" 2025-1RL-A 120AC 700 .09 120AC 35W Amber
6" 2025-1RL-B 120AC 700 .09 120AC 35W Blue
6" 2025-1RL-G 120AC 700 .09 120AC 35W Green